Holder Reference Number (SRN) in the case of a
holding on the issuer–sponsored sub register.

A statement will be routinely sent to holders at the
end of any calendar month during which their
holding changes.  A holder may request a
statement at any other time, however, a charge
may be incurred for additional statements.

4.17 VALUATION

No valuation has been undertaken as to the
Company’s interests in the Projects or as to the
value of the Shares of the Company. The Directors
regard the Company, its assets and prospects
speculative in nature.

SHARE OFFER FAST SCOUT LIMITED
 A.B.N. 94 088 488 724

55..  CCAAPPIITTAALL  SSTTRRUUCCTTUURREE

PROSPECTUS | 8

5.1 PRO-FORMA SHARE CAPITAL STRUCTURE

The pro-forma capital structure of the Company is set out below to reflect the issued and paid-up capital structure
of the Company assuming the completion of the Share issues approved at the Company’s AGM (see section 8 of
the Prospectus for further information), the completion of the 1 for 3 Share Conversion and varying levels of
applications received under this Prospectus.

Pro-Formal Share Capital

Minimum

Subscription
Full

Subscription
With

Oversubscriptions
Amount Raised $1,300,000 $1,500,000 $2,000,000
 No. of Shares No. of Shares No. of Shares

Total issued share capital (prior to Share Conversion) 104,849,095 104,849,095 104,849,095

Shares to be issued prior to Share Conversion
Record Date:
Issue under $971,000 Share Placement 9,710,000 9,710,000 9,710,000
Issue under UOG Agreement 350,000 350,000 350,000

sub-total post AGM and pre Share Conversion 114,909,095 114,909,095 114,909,095

After 1 for 3 Share Conversion 38,303,032 38,303,032 38,303,032

Issue of Shares under this Prospectus Share Offer 6,500,000 7,500,000 10,000,000

Issue of Shares under Hume Agreement 1,666,667 1,666,667 1,666,667

Issue of Shares to Sinarco for introduction of the
Kalimantan Coal Project 500,000 500,000 500,000

sub-total post AGM, Share Conversion and
Prospectus Share Offer  46,969,699 47,969,699 50,469,699

5.2 OPTIONS

There are currently no options on issue in the Company.

Hume has agreed to subscribe for the following number of options:

(1) 1,833,333 options, each to acquire one Share in the Company at an exercise price of 20 cents with each
such option expiring 5 years from the date of its issue, and

(2) 1,666,667 options, each to acquire one Share in the Company at an exercise price of 30 cents with each
such option expiring 5 years from the date of its issue.

Please refer to Section 13.1.2 of this Prospectus for further details.

In addition, all Shareholders registered on the share register of the Company at the Options Record Date (being